Paziņojums par piesaistītajiem noguldījumu un kredītu apjomiem

	Banka: A/s "Latvijas Krājbanka"
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	latos

	Nr.
	Datums
	Privātpersonu noguldījumi
	Uzņēmumu noguldījumi
	Kredīti privātpersonām
	Kredīti uzņēmumiem

	1
	31.12.2006.
	227 629 688,0
	93 873 636,0
	117 834 737,0
	75 288 838,0

	2
	31.01.2007.
	234 131 198,0
	104 675 078,0
	118 468 474,0
	74 817 145,0

	3
	28.02.2007.
	236 454 020,0
	107 131 358,0
	121 507 451,0
	78 405 815,0

	4
	31.03.2007.
	236 956 397,0
	111 404 014,0
	124 544 537,0
	75 301 949,0

	5.
	30.04.2007.
	241 658 673,0
	105 977 290,0
	135 140 058,0
	83 982 971,0

	
	
	
	
	
	








